

## **Fee Schedule 2020-2021**

Our fee schedule is based on the number of hours a student takes per week. All hourly totals are calculated per dancer. Please note: 3rd student in a family is FREE and the 4th student will receive 50% off monthly fees.

Hours/Week	Monthly Fee	Hours/Week	Monthly Fee
0.5	\$42	3.5	\$168
0.75	\$56	3.75	\$176
1	\$70	4	\$184
1.25	\$84	4.25	\$192
1.5	\$98	4.5	\$200
1.75	\$112	4.75	\$208
2	\$120	5	\$216
2.25	\$128	5.25	\$224
2.5	\$136	5.5	\$232
2.75	\$144	5.75	\$240
3	\$152	6+	\$248
3.25	\$160		-

DROP IN CLASS \$20/hour		
1/2 HOUR PRIVATE CLASS (MISS MEGAN OR MISS JACQUELYN) \$40		
1/2 HOUR PRIVATE CLASS (JUNIOR INSTRUCTOR) \$25		

<sup>\*\*</sup>Workshops, additional Majors training and team training are extra\*\*